constructive / physical  possession  of  which  has  been  taken  by  the Authorised Officer of   
Govindapuram   branch of the Canara Bank, will be sold on “As is where is”, “As is what is”, and  
“Whatever there is”  on 11-12-2025, for recovery of Rs.10,94,631.81/- (Rupees Ten Lakh Ninety 
Four Thousand Six Hundred Thirty One and Paise Eighty One Only) as on date and further cost 
and interest from 01-10-2025 due to Govindapuram branch of Canara Bank. 

The reserve price and the earnest money deposit for the properties are listed below. The Earnest 
Money Deposit (EMD) shall be deposited on or before 5.00 P.M.

[...]

C O KARUPPUSWAMY 
6/78 PONNAPURAM 
DHARAPURAM 
TIRUPPUR – 638657 
PH.NO : 9787868565 

2. Mr. GOVINDARAJ (COBORROWER) 
SO KARUPPUSAMY 
6/78 PONNAPURAM 
DHARAPURAM 
TIRUPPUR – 638657 
PH.NO : 7373325050 

3 Total liabilities as on        

date 

Rs.10,94,631.81/- (Rupees Ten Lakh Ninety Four Thousand 
Six Hundred Thirty One and Paise Eighty One Only) as on 
date and further cost and interest from 13-10-2025 due to 
Govindapuram branch of Canara Bank 

4a) 

b) 

c) 

d) 

Mode of Auction :  

Details of Auction service 
provider :   

Date & Time of Auction :

[...]

7046612345 / 6354910172 / 8291220220 
Email :  support.BAANKNET@psballiance.com/    

11-12-2025  & 11.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m. 

https://baanknet.com/ 

5a) 

b) 

Reserve Price    

EMD & last date of deposit 
of EMD: 

The reserve price for Property No.1 will be Rs. 1,97,21,000/- 
(Rupees One Crore Ninety Seven Lakh Twenty One 
Thousand only) 

The earnest money deposit for Property No.1 will be 
Rs.19,72,100/- (Rupees Nineteen Lakh Seventy Two 
Thousand One Hundred only) 

The Earnest Money Deposit shall be deposited on or before 5.00 
P.M. of  10-12-2025 

6 Other terms and conditions : 

mailto:support.BAANKNET@psballiance.com/
https://baanknet.com/
https://baanknet.com/

CANARA BANK, GOVINDAPURAM  BRANCH,